
WHEN GETTING THERE IS HALF THE BATTLE, our customers count on Aqua Lung products to deliver performance and reliability when it matters 
most. Our customers know they will face life support threats on every mission. That is why they choose Aqua Lung for our product integration experience 
for both the aviator and the diver.

FROM THE AIR... TO THE SEA...

MILITARY CATALOGUE    

www.aqualung.com/militaryandprofessional/



M I L I TA R Y   C ATA L O G U E

Aqua Lung America and Aqua Lung France are equipped with a Clean Room and a Magnetic  Idealization Generator in order to be in compliance with military standards.  2 | 

3

4
5
5
6

 
7
8
9

10
14
15
17

 
18
19

 
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

  
26
27

 
28
31
32
35
36
38

39
40

I N T R O D U C T I O N 

M I L I T A R Y  R E B R E A T H E R S

F. R . O . G . S .
C . O . D . E .
A M P H O R A
C . R . A . B . E .

R E B R E A T H E R  &  B C  A C C E S S O R I E S

H A R N E S S E S  &  B U D D Y  L I N E
B A G S
B E LT S  &  W E I G H T S
B U O YA N C Y  C O M P E N S AT O R S
B C  A C C E S S O R I E S
R E B R E AT H E R  A C C E S S O R I E S  &  T O O L  K I T S
C O N S U M A B L E  P R O D U C T S

S C U B A  D I V I N G  E Q U I P M E N T

R E G U L AT O R S
DRY SUIT INFLATION SYSTEM & SCUBA CYLINDERS

A C C E S S O R I E S

M A S K S
S N O R K E L S
F I N S
K N I V E S
N AV I G AT I O N  B O A R D  &  D E P T H  G A U G E S
C O M PA S S E S  &  W AT C H
D E P T H  S O U N D E R

M I S C E L L A N E O U S  P R O D U C T S

M A G N E T I C  A N O M A LY  T R A C K E R
I N T E G R AT E D  I N F L AT I N G  A N D  T O W I N G  W I R E

D I V I N G  S U I T S

O N E  P I E C E
T W O  P I E C E
D R Y  S U I T S
U N D E R G A R M E N T S
B O O T S  &  H O O D
G L O V E S

I N D E X

A D R E S S E S



I N T R O D U C T I O N

THE AQUA LUNG GROUP

The Aqua Lung Group is a 100% subsidiary of the Air Liquide Group comprising a family of companies spread throughout 
the world.

All of these companies are individual specialists in the manufacturing and/or distribution of diving equipment for sport, 
leisure or military and professional use. Each of the manufacturing companies is focused on the design and assembly 
of a family of products.

Aqua Lung France – La Spirotechnique continues to specialize in underwater breathing apparatus such as regulators, 
rebreathers, cylinder valves, oxygen and mixed gas military diving equipment.

Aqua Lung America specializes in the development of aviation life support equipment, emergency breathing and 
flotation systems.

Aerial’s core business is related to the design, manufacture and sales of life support and safety equipment with key 
expertise in military specifications compliance.

Apeks Marine specializes in the design, development and engineering craftsmanship needed to produce equipment for 
diving and emergency breathing systems.

Whites, manufactures and designs drysuits.

Gorski, recently acquired by the Aqua Lung Group, manufactures and designs diving helmets.

The Air Liquide Group is the worldwide leader in industrial and medical gases, bringing to the group strong technical 
and financial support.

THE AQUA LUNG INTERNATIONAL MILITARY AND PROFESSIONAL DEPARTMENT

The Aqua Lung International Military Department was created in April 2000 to provide a unique level of expertise in 
military diving, breathing equipment and in Aviation Life Support Equipment. This has been achieved by drawing upon 
the wealth of knowledge and experience in diving from the R&D departments of Aqua Lung America, Aqua lung France, 
Apeks and Aerial. 

Internationally, Aqua Lung is represented by its affiliates and by an effective network of technically proficient local 
companies. These are currently providing services to major military departments throughout the world.

Our goal is to listen to the customer and to offer the best service with simple, safe and robust products.

Design, development and assembly of diving breathing apparatus, Sales and After Sales services for the military & 
professional sector, are certified ISO 9001:2008.

Employees :  1000

Aqua Lung Military & Professional agents

Aqua Lung distribution companies

Aqua Lung manufacturing companies

 | 3



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

AQUALUNG’S CLOSED CIRCUIT DIVING APPARATUS FOR SHALLOW WATER & SPECIAL FORCES OPERATIONS

The F.R.O.G.S. is a self-contained, chest-mounted, closed circuit apparatus, using 100% Oxygen. 
It was created for intensive work using a high performance, simple and sturdy mechanism.
No tools required for periodic maintenance.
Oxygen closed circuit apparatus (0-7m or 0-10m depending on the regulations).
 
- Canister endurance:
4 hours (water Temp.: 04°c, CO2 injection: 1,6l/mn, RMV 40l/mn)
6 hours (water Temp.: 04°c, CO2 injection: 0,9l/mn, RMV 22,5l/mn)

Multiple water traps
By-pass system injecting oxygen in the inhale hose allows the diver to breathe even in the case of second 
stage failure or flooding.

Modular Concept : easy to maintain and low maintenance cost.
Easy to maintain after each dive : no tools required, easy to clean.
Quick assembly system for the counterlung.

Optimal breathing loop : 1.07 J/litre at 7 metres (23 ft), Respiratory Minute Volume of 62.5 lpm.
The best Work Of Breathing on the market.

Also available in a magnetic version for professional use.

F.R.O.G.S.
Full Range Oxygen Gas System

 495005 F.R.O.G.S. Rebreather

 PART # DESCRIPTION     

MILITARY REBREATHERS

  4 | MILITARY REBREATHERS

©Alexis ROSENFELD/Aqua Lung©Al i ROSENFELD/A L



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

The C.O.D.E. is the smallest of our rebreathers; it gives approximately 60 minutes of diving time. 
Ideal for covert & counter terrorism operations.

It is well suited for operational or training missions that require minimal logistics. Its reduced 
size renders it easy to transport. The small number of parts and its modular design make it easy 
to maintain and quick to set up.

Very low Wob.

A high pressure gauge is fitted in this set.

- Canister endurance:
1 hour (water Temp.: 04°c, CO2 injection: 1,6l/mn, RMV 40l/mn).

C.O.D.E.
Compact Oxygen Diving Equipment

 487505 C.O.D.E. Rebreather

 PART # DESCRIPTION

UNDERWATER O2 and MIXED GAS 
BREATHING SET

AMPHORA is a rebreather using different oxygen/nitrogen mixtures in a semi-closed circuit. 
AMPHORA is a closed circuit apparatus in the oxygen dive configuration and a constant mass flow 
apparatus (CMI) in the mixed gas dive configuration. 

During the dive a simple operation of the gas switch allows the user to switch immediately between 
breathing pure oxygen on closed circuit and mixture on semi-closed circuit.

Oxygen and mixed gas apparatus (0-7m and 0-30m).

The constant mass flow is injected directly into the inhalation hose. 
The CO2 laden gas is exhaled from an overpressure relief valve, located at the top of the apparatus.

- Canister endurance:
4 hours (water Temp.: 04°c, CO2 injection: 1,6l/mn, RMV 40l/mn).
6 hours (water Temp.: 04°c, CO2 injection: 0,9l/mn, RMV 22,5l/mn).

Also available in a magnetic version for professional use.

AMPHORA

 496000 AMPHORA Rebreather Full Configuration
 496001 AMPHORA with Mix Front Pack
 496002 AMPHORA with Mix Back/Leg Pack

 PART # DESCRIPTION

MILITARY REBREATHERS

MILITARY REBREATHERS | 5



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

C.R.A.B.E.
Complete Range Autonomous Breathing Equipment

 490002 C.R.A.B.E. Rebreather  M
 490003 C.R.A.B.E. Rebreather  L

 PART # DESCRIPTION

MILITARY REBREATHERS

French Navy divers with CRABE apparatus - ©Erwan AMICE/Cephismer/Marine Nationale

  6 | MILITARY REBREATHERS

The CRABE is a back-mounted breathing apparatus for diving use in depths down to 80 metres.

The CRABE is an entirely mechanical rebreather operating in semi-closed circuit with NITROX or TRIMIX 
following the proportional leak principle and with pure oxygen for deco stops.

Designed for intensive use, the CRABE offers high performance, reliability and robustness.
Daily maintenance and most servicing operations can be carried out without the use of tools.
The CRABE is non-magnetic to STANAG 2897 EOD standards and has a very weak acoustic signature 
which meets the AMP15 standard.
The CRABE is suitable for anti-mine warfare.
The CRABE is designed for use with predetermined gases such as: pure oxygen, nitrox 60%, nitrox 50%, 
nitrox 40%, nitrox 30%, or trimix 23%O2 / 36%N2 / 41%He.
Decompression stages are carried out using either the mixture used during the dive (the bottom mix), 
or pure oxygen, depending on the dive profile.

The CRABE has a harness with an integral weight system and a buoyancy adjustment jacket.
The CRABE has an open circuit safety system.

- Canister endurance:
4 hours (water T°: 04°c, CO2 injection: 1,6l/mn, RMV 40l/mn)

F h N di i h CRABE



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

This harness includes an integral and quick release weight system.
It allows the perfect positioning of the rebreather and easy adjustment of the set 
on the front or on the back.
Only available in black.

INTEGRATED WEIGHTS HARNESS

REBREATHER & BC ACCESSORIES :

HARNESSES

 495508 Integrated Black Weights Harness 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

This harness allows the weight of the apparatus to be evenly distributed over the 
diver’s back.

SIMPLE HARNESS

 480650 Simple Harness  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

The buddy line is used by a pair of oxygen/mixture divers allowing mutual assistance in 
case of emergency.

BUDDY LINE

 758700 Buddy Line  2 m. 
 758800 Buddy Line  6 m.
  758200 Buddy Line  2 m. with release

 PART # DESCRIPTION LENGTH

HARNESSES & BUDDY LINE | 7

dsumian
Typewritten Text
758300     Buddy Line		          2 m.      €258.00

dsumian
Typewritten Text
€215.00

dsumian
Typewritten Text
€220.00

dsumian
Typewritten Text
€475.00

dsumian
Typewritten Text

dsumian
Typewritten Text



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

The bag protects the apparatus from impact damage during handling on land prior to diving.

F.R.O.G.S. CARRYING BAG

 495550 F.R.O.G.S. Carrying Bag  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

This waterproof bag made of Hypalon, has a maximum capacity of 50 litres.
It is fitted with a modular weight system and a depressurising device.

Dimensions: 80x35x35 cm.

COMMANDO WATERPROOF BAG

 495525 Commando Waterproof Bag  

 PART # DESCRIPTION

REBREATHER & BC ACCESSORIES :

BAGS

F.R.O.G.S. BREATHING BAG PROTECTOR

 495243 Breathing Bag protector  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Waterproof Rucksack: equipped with padded shoulder straps, waist belt, carrying handle and 
an inflation/depressurising device. 
Watertight Shoot-through Weapon Bag:

BACKPACK BAG DRY

 701000 Waterproof Rucksack 30 litres
 701001 Waterproof Rucksack 45 litres
 701002 Watertight Shoot-through Weapon Bag 

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE 

BLACK CLASSIC BAG

 580121  Black Classic Bag  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  8 | BAGS



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

The Pro pouch weight belt allows the diver to easily adjust his weight without removing the belt. 
Weight can be altered quickly and without risk. The belt is fitted with a Spiro quick-release buckle 
which has a hook for the attachment of a harness crotch strap.
Belt in black nylon, width 45 mm. Quick-release buckle is in stainless steel for the standard model, 
and in Zycral for the non magnetic version.
T-shaped lead weights with protective vinyl coating.
The weights are lodged in pouches attached to the belt. They are held securely in place by a 
large velcro tab fastener.

PRO WEIGHT BELT

REBREATHER & BC ACCESSORIES :

BELTS AND WEIGHTS

 540400 Pro Weight Belt  (Black & yellow) 6 pouch
 540411 Pro Weight Belt (Black)  6 pouch
 540410 Non magnetic Belt (Black & yellow) 6 pouch
 540412 Non magnetic Belt (Black)  6 pouch

 PART # DESCRIPTION  PART # DESCRIPTION

WEIGHTS

 541150 Black Weight  0.50 kg 
 541350 Black Weight  1.00 kg 
 541500 Black Weight  1.50 kg
 P90050 Soft weight Box of 20 bags x 0,9kg.
 P90003 Box of 20 Black Weights 0,9kg.
 P90023 Box of 10 Black Weights 1,8kg.
 P90043 Box of 6 Black Weights 2,7kg.
 541110 F.R.O.G.S. Harness Weight 1 kg
 541120 F.R.O.G.S. Harness Weight 1,5 kg
 541130 F.R.O.G.S. Harness Weight 2 kg
 490631 C.R.A.B.E. Harness Weight 1,5 kg
 490632 C.R.A.B.E. Harness Weight 2  kg
 490633 C.R.A.B.E. Harness Weight 2,5 kg

  F.R.O.G.S. Weight Kit

 495383 F.R.O.G.S. HP Cylinder Weight  (800gr) 
 495382 F.R.O.G.S. LP Case Weight (488gr each) 
 495386 F.R.O.G.S. LP Case Screw

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

An adjustable standard 2’’ nylon webbing belt with fixed pockets for either soft or hard weights.
Velcro closures on the pocket flaps hold the weights securely in place.

SOFT WEIGHT BELT

 580150 Soft Belt S
 580155 Soft Belt M
 580160 Soft Belt L
 580165 Soft Belt XL 

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE  

Weight belt with stainless-steel cam action buckle, 50mm wide.

METALLIC-BUCKLE WEIGHT BELT

 540450 Belt M

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE 

 754080 Pro Weight Belt  (Black & yellow) 8 pouch
 540413 Pro Weight Belt (Black)  8 pouch
 754090 Non magnetic Belt (Black & yellow) 8 pouch
 540414 Non magnetic Belt (Black)  8 pouch

BELTS & WEIGHTS | 9

Pr
Non magnetic
Non magnetic Belt (Black) 



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

Designed for combat swimmers to use with a chest worn apparatus

ODYSSEA VEST

REBREATHER & BC ACCESSORIES :

MILITARY BCS

 394059 Odyssea (Vest w/o cylinder)
 840970 Cylinder (200Bars - 0.43L)  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Designed for professional use with all types of front-mounted or back-mounted diving equipment

MDB JACKET

 841345 MDB (Jacket w/o cylinder)
 840970 Cylinder (200Bars - 0.43L)  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Designed for professional use with all types of front-mounted or back-mounted diving equipment

ATLANTIS LIFEJACKET

 762970 Atlantis Jacket
 101271 Cylinder (3,000psi - 0.21L / 1.5 cu.ft)

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  10 | MILITARY BUOYANCY COMPENSATORS

ent

nt

ANU L is ted



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

Combined buoyancy compensator and lifejacket designed for use with a back worn apparatus.

outer bag made of extra durable 1000 Denier Cordura

FENZY X 4 LIFEJACKET

 854710 FENZY X 4 Lifejacket, Orange color, w/o cylinder
 854420 FENZY X 4 Lifejacket, Black color, w/o cylinder
 840950 0.43L Aluminium Cylinder  

Combined buoyancy compensator and lifejacket that accommodates front or back mounted rebreathers, or open circuit.

POLYVALENTE LIFEJACKET

 840510 Polyvalente / Lifejacket w/o cylinder  
 840502 Cylinder (200Bars - 0.43L)
 840501 Cylinder (200Bars - 0.6L)

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

REBREATHER & BC ACCESSORIES :

MILITARY BCS

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

MILITARY BUOYANCY COMPENSATORS | 11

Combined buoyancy compensator and lifejacket designed for use with a back worn apparatus.

outer bag made of heavy duty 840 Denier Nylon

CALYPSO

 394050  BC CALYPSO, military, black, revA
 13220 Cartridge, CO2, 38 gr

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

hers, or open circuit.

ANU L is ted

ANU L is ted



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

REBREATHER & BC ACCESSORIES :

MILITARY BCS

Lifejacket designed for tactical surface swimming

SCOUT SWIMMER VEST (SSV MOD1)

 769031 SSV Mod1
 13220 Cartridge, CO2, 38 gr

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Lifejacket designed for parachute and/or surface swimming operations

PARA SWIMMER VEST (PSV MOD1)

 769041 PSV Mod1
 13220 Cartridge, CO2, 38 gr

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  12 | MILITARY BUOYANCY COMPENSATORS

Amphora apparatus - ©Dominique BARRAYAmphora apparatus ©D i i BARRAYAA



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

REBREATHER & BC ACCESSORIES :

MILITARY BCS

MILITARY BUOYANCY COMPENSATORS | 13

Back inflation style buoyancy compensator designed for open circuit use.
Time proven, and used by many military and professional units worldwide.

BLACK DIAMOND

 377091  Black Diamond w/ SureLock I   S
 377092  Black Diamond w/ SureLock I  M
 377093 Black Diamond w/ SureLock I  ML
 377094 Black Diamond w/ SureLock I  L
 377095 Black Diamond w/ SureLock I  XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE

Multi-use Buoyancy Compensator that adapts to front and back mounts rebreathers, and to open circuit SCUBA.

outer bag made of extra durable 1000 Denier Cordura.

COMBAT SWIMMER ASSAULT VEST (CSAV)

 769116 CSAV complete w/ cylinder 
 

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

Jacket style buoyancy compensator designed for open circuit use.
Time proven, and used by many military and professional units worldwide.

PRO QD M

 394031 Pro QD M SM
 394032 Pro QD M MD
 394033 Pro QD M ML
 394034 Pro QD M LG
 394035 Pro QD M XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE  

ANU L is ted



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

BC ACCESSORIES

This decompression stage apparatus supplies two divers with pure oxygen in order 
to allow them to carry out decompression stops.

A high pressure oxygen source located at the surface supplies the diver with oxygen 
via a HP/MP regulator and 20 meter hose.

At the outlet of this hose the diver breathes oxygen in open circuit using the fitted 2nd 
stage regulator directly from his rebreather using a quick connection device.

OXYGEN GAS SUPPLY

 CR 718705 O2 HOOKAH deco stops gas supply
 CR 718780 O2 MP Hose Complete 20 m.
 CR 718590 HOOKAH 2nd Stage + Flexible

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

The oxygen booster pump is designed to fill small capacity cylinders from industrial type cylinders.
This offers a major advantage: autonomy.
With a stock of small cylinders it is therefore possible to meet emergencies and, in addition to autonomy, 
the transfer pump is also a significant source of economy.

HIGH PRESSURE OXYGEN BOOSTER PUMP

 370201 High Pressure Oxygen Booster Pump

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  14 | BC ACCESSORIES

The P/N 840817 is an air charging connector for 0,4 L. cylinders.
The P/N A01215 is an air charging connector for 1,5 cuft cylinders.

FILL ADAPTERS

 A01215 Fill Adapter for Atlantis 
 840817 Fill Adapter for Odyssea / MDB / Mediterranée 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

This pressure gauge is used for measuring the pressure of oxygen in the cylinder.

SURFACE HIGH PRESSURE GAUGE 0-250 BAR

 CR 718660 Surface High Pressure Gauge  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Charging connector with purge for use when filling the oxygen cylinder.
Fitted between the charging hose of a booster pump and the oxygen cylinder.

CHARGING CONNECTOR

 CR 840877 Charging Connector 
 CR 555100 Nitrox Charging Connector 300 Bar
 CR 555110 Nitrox Charging Connector 200 Bar

 PART # DESCRIPTION 

REBREATHER ACCESSORIES

Allows regular checking of the first stage outlet pressure. Dismantling and cleaning 
of the pressure gauge can be carried out by the users.

MP TEST KIT 0-16 BAR

 CR 434750 MP Test Kit 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

This unit is specially designed to analyze O2 from the HP cylinder.

OXYGEN ANALYSER

 750110 Oxygen Analyser 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

To check the pressure in the cylinder.
Supplied with a screw purge.

NITROX SURFACE PRESSURE TEST GAUGE

 CR 523220 Surface Nitrox Pressure Gauge  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

REBREATHER ACCESSORIES | 15



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

 495360 F.R.O.G.S. Special Tool Kit 
 480760 OXY-NG2 Special Tool Kit 
 487075 C.O.D.E. Special Tool Kit 
 456335 DC 55 Special Tool Kit
 496520 AMPHORA Special Tool Kit
 490950 C.R.A.B.E. Special Tool Kit

Tools needed for the complete disassembly and re-assembly of Aqua Lung rebreathers.

STANDARD AND SPECIAL TOOL KITS

 495366 F.R.O.G.S. Standard Tool Kit 
 496510 AMPHORA Standard Tool Kit
 490920 C.R.A.B.E. Standard Tool Kit

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

REBREATHER ACCESSORIES

& TOOL KITS

This sieve (filter diameter: 1mm) is used to eliminate powder from the sodalime and to simplify refilling 
the cartridge.
Diameter: 200mm
Height: 50mm

SIEVE

 370254 Sieve 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

The Funnel simplifies the canister re-filling for apparatus types DC55 and Oxygers 57.

FUNNEL

 455720 Funnel 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Compact unit allowing, regular checking of the C.R.A.B.E. regulator, valve and injector.

C.R.A.B.E. TEST BENCH

 490800 C.R.A.B.E. Test Bench 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  16 | REBREATHER ACCESSORIES & TOOL KITS



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

 455001 ARP Net 

Grease compatible with oxygen use.
Especially designed for O2/Nitrox rebreathers.

CHRISTOLUBE GREASE

 480025 Christolube Grease 57 gr.

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

SODASORB is a CO2 absorbent for closed and semi closed circuit apparatus.
Type WISL 16 % 4/8 M

SODALIME

 370001 Sodalime  4.5 kg Pack
 370002 Sodalime 20 kg Pack

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS

Cleaning product for diving set components

A.R.P. NET

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Disinfectant for diving set components. 

STERANIOS 2%

 382062 Steranios 2% 2 litres packing 
 382031 Steranios 2% 4x5 litres packing

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS | 17



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

 AP0500-1 TX 50 Din Regulator 
 AP0500 TX 50 Yoke Regulator

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

This is the regulator of choice for technical divers around the world. This time-proven performer gets 
taken to the extreme and never disappoints.

single valve

adjustable breathing system available

without freezing, making it the perfect all round regulator

CONSHELF XIV / SUPREME

TX 50 REGULATOR

 108100 Conshelf XIV
 108800 Conshelf XIV Supreme
 108110 Conshelf XIV Tool Kit

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

SCUBA DIVING EQUIPMENT:

REGULATORS

Non-Magnetic Regulator composed of a non-magnetic TX40 2nd stage and a non-magnetic DS4 
first stage.
The TX40 is a high performance 2nd stage with a heat exchanger system that virtually eliminates 
the possibility of 2nd stage freezing.
The DS4 is a dry sealed system for cold water use. 

NON-MAGNETIC REGULATOR

 NM 0526 Non-magnetic regulator 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Legend adjustable second stage pneumatically balanced. It is matched with the 
over-balanced Legend LX diaphragm first stage. It delivers superior breathing 
performance even at increased depths.

LEGEND NITROX WITH STRAP

 129450 Legend Nitrox with Strap (Yoke)

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  18 | REGULATORS

ANU L is ted

ANU L is ted



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

SCUBA DIVING EQUIPMENT:

DRY SUIT INFLATION SYSTEM & SCUBA CYLINDERS

Apeks Inflation system is designed as a fully redundant suit inflation system.
Available as an M18 & M25 system.
Pouches are available for easy fitting to suit.
Can be used with cylinders of up to 300 bar.
Supplied with a 232 bar, ‘A’ clamp charging adaptor.
Decanting and Din adaptors are available as accessories.
Incorporates pressure relief safety valve.
Available in Non-Magnetic materials

DRY SUIT INFLATION SYSTEM

 A08600 Dry Suit Inflation System  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Material: Chrome molybdenum steel 34CRMO4.
Protection: Zinc coated
Capacities available: 2 x 9 litres.
 Working Pressure: 200 bar (2900psi)
Capacity: 18 litres 200 bar 3.6 m3 (127,13cu.ft)
Dimensions:  

Weight: 26 kg

*Warning: Certain working pressures require special types of tanks and valve connectors. 
 **Warning: Diving in cold waters requires special training given by a qualified body.

TWIN CYLINDERS SET

 223280 Twin cylinders set BI-STABI 2x9 L with reserve and straps

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

SCUBA CYLINDERS | 19

Rebreathers - ©Dominique ANDRE

ctors. 

Rebreathers - ©Dominique ANDRE



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

A long time favourite of U.S military divers.
The oval design offers an excellent field of vision.
 Weight: 358 g

ATLANTIS FACE MASK

ACCESSORIES : MASKS

 E07710 Atlantis Face Mask   

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

A long time favourite of FR military divers.
The MOANA is an oval, non-magnetic, monocular, lightweight diving mask offering a wide field of view.
Weight: 242 g

MOANA MASK BLACK

 SO1022 Moana Mask Black  

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

The smallest and the lightest diving mask. Less than 100 cm3 and 150 g

MICROMASK

 508500 Micromask black/black silicone 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

LOOK 2 BLACK

 110060 Look 2 Mask 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  20 | MASKS

The inclined-to-the-cheeks frame design produces a mask with an excellent view upwards and 
downwards.

Double lens, 3mm tempered glass
New twin button seeger release system, makes glass locking rings’ removal quick, safe and easy
Pure silicon mask skirt
Cardanic joint buckles (double joint buckles) rotate both up-and-down and in-and-out
Quick counterposed push button activation is easy to use even when wearing gloves
Weight : 185 g

VENTURA BLACK

 502561 Ventura Mask

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

Lightweight single lens mask.

Weight : 185 g



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

MILITARY SNORKELS

ACCESSORIES :

FACIAL MASK & SNORKELS

 736920 Military Snorkel,  Black Neoprene
 736930 Military Snorkel, Flex, Black Neoprene

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

NAUTILUS LX SNORKELS

 1000342 Clear
 1000343 Black

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

FACIAL MASK & SNORKELS | 21

impact, glass-filled nylon frame and regulator housing

in the oral nasal pocket to reduce CO2 retention

assembly to connect to OTS’ Diver Communications Unit such as the Aquacom® 
SSB-2010

surface, thus conserving scuba air

FULL-FACE MASK

 103480 Black Apeks FFM without 1st Stage

 AP0692-1 Black Apeks FFM with DS4 1st Stage (DIN)

 AP0693-2 Black Apeks FFM with DST 1st Stage (DIN)

 ?? Connector + MouthPiece voir Francis + Photos

 PART # DESCRIPTION  



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

 501301 Pro Fins  M
 501302 Pro Fins  L
 501303 Pro Fins  XL
 501304 Pro Fins  XXL

 621150 Shredder SAR, Yellow                                               Large  
 621155 Shredder SAR, Black                                                 Large

 621100 Rocket, Original Metal Buckle
 621110 Rocket, Quick Release  Large
 621111 Super Rocket  XLarge
 621130 Rocket II, Metal Buckle  Large
 621135 Super Rocket II, Metal Buckle Super

ROCKET & ROCKET II

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE 

ACCESSORIES : FINS

ALCYON ADJUSTABLE

 621115 Alcyon adjustable  43/48

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE  

PRO FINS

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE 

Rocket II

Rocket

SHREDDER SAR

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE  

  22 | FINS

dsumian
Typewritten Text

dsumian
Typewritten Text
Non Magnetic



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

ACCESSORIES : FINS & KNIVES

FINS & KNIVES | 23

DIABLO PRO BLACK

 530350 Diablo Pro Black

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

saw edge.  The black contoured rubber handle makes the knife easy to grip with a gloved 
or non-gloved hand.
A plastic sheath with two straps holds the blade of the knife firmly.
Weight of Knife: 618 gr 

SEAHAWK KNIFE

 530300 Seahawk Aqua Lung Knife Black

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

No rust titanium blade for long life with stainless butt cap.
Knife completely disassembles for cleaning.
Serrated top edge and line cutter for safety.
Rubber leg straps included.

TITANIUM KNIFE

 255865 Titanium Knife 

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

  Power Bands :

Pure silicone Power Bands are loaded with energy on the power stroke. They release their energy prior to 
the upstroke to provide an added boost of power. Power bands lessen fatigue and add thrust.
  Gear Shift :

3-speed Gear Shift customizes your speed-to-effort ratio to fit the specific conditions of your dive .
Easy to shift during the dive, even with gloves.
  Mid-foot Flex Joint :

The blade is attached to the foot pocket using two Mid-foot Flex Joints.
This takes the strain off the toes and the top of the ankle. The result is a dramatic improvement in comfort. 
You can now use the entire foot to power the fin rather than just the front half of the foot.

BLACK SLINGSHOT

 512000 Black & grey Slingshot S
 512010 Black & grey Slingshot M
 512020 Black & grey Slingshot L

 PART # DESCRIPTION  



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

ACCESSORIES : 

NAVIGATION BOARD & DEPTH GAUGES

Navigation board in black polyurethane for amphibious and special operations. 
Includes a depth gauge, a compass, a securing strap, a protective sleeve and a carrying bag.
Design optimised for being handheld.

Dimensions: 250mm x 160mm x 19,5mm
Weight:  ≈ 1121 gr.
Buoyancy: ≈ - 151.9 ml

NAVIGATION BOARD

 757440 Navigation Board
 757444 Carrying Bag
 757443 Protective Sleeve
 757441 Securing Strap
 5042 0-45m SUUNTO Depth Gauge
 757450 Compass

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

SUUNTO Depth gauge 0-45 metres
Black numbers on clear dial, visible at night

SUUNTO Depth gauge 0-70 metres
Black numbers on clear dial, visible at night

DEPTH GAUGES

 5042 SUUNTO Depth Gauge 0-45 m
 5041 SUUNTO Depth Gauge 0-70 m   

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

  24 | NAVIGATION BOARD & DEPTH GAUGES



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

 757450 Compass 

Wrist compass in rubber housing.
BEN type compass, used world wide by both professional and amateur scuba divers.
Perfect waterproofness and legibility.
This type of compass is a model of reliability and precision.

Main Features :

WRIST COMPASS

 757410 Wrist Compass

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

PRO GENTS 500M WATCH

 310110 Pro Gents 500 metres Watch  

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

ACCESSORIES :

COMPASSES & WATCH

Produced by BEN for both civilian and military uses, this compass is suited for submarine 
vehicles such as SDV’s and diver tugs, or for underwater swimmers using a navigation board. 
Extremely acurate and easy to read.

DIRECTIONAL COMPASS WITH ALIDADE POINTER

 PART # DESCRIPTION   

COMPASSES & WATCH | 25

vers.



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS

Compact Echo Sounder for hand use. Ideally suited for use in small boats. 
It is also particularly useful for divers.
This unit transmits high frequency pulses (200 KHz) that are converted from 
electrical energy by the transducer.

 
Waterproof up to 50 m.

ECHOTEST II
Hand Depth Sounder

 376227 Hand Depth Sounder Echotest II 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  

  26 | MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS

The MATRACK DETECTOR is a simple tool to use, according to the standard STANAG 2897, whose 
performances are used to verify the magnetic cleanliness of the equipment controlled. 
Class A and Class B equipment can be monitored.
The MATRACK DETECTOR is by definition a tool which must be checked before each 
measurement.
Therefore, the MATRACK SIMULATOR should be used to monitor standard compliance of the 
detector.
MATRACK can be used by clearance divers, ground forces, the manufacturers of equipment for 
the army, metrology control agencies….

PREMIUM PACK contains
- 1 x PELICASE PC1495 
- 2 x MATRACK Detectors 
- 1 x MATRACK Simulator 
- 1 x User guide 
- 1 x Calibration certificate
- 1 x Pocket book

MAGNETIC ANOMALY TRACKER - MATRACK

 295200 MATRACK Premium Pack 

 PART # DESCRIPTION  



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS

Allows inflation and towing of mine-lifting bags at a safe distance.
Can be carried on a dinghy.
Description:
Spool with a crank, fitted with easy lift handles.
First stage regulator
Medium-pressure hose (11 bars). Several lengths available (200 metres, 100 metres)
Towing cable integrated in the medium pressure hose (patented)
Connector
Towing hook

Characteristics:
Very low magnetic field.
Size: 700 x 900 x 950 mm
Weight: 85 kg (fitted with a 100 metres wire), 145 kg (fitted with a 200 metres wire)
Maximum length on the spool: 200 meters

INTEGRATED INFLATING AND TOWING WIRE FOR MINE-LIFTING BAGS

MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS | 27

 LGD03100 100 metres
 LGD02200 200 metres 

 PART #   DESCRIPTION  

Demining training with French Navy - ©Jérôme ESPLAi i t i i ith F h N ©Jé ô ESPLA



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

 664532 B  Bali Black S/2
 664533 B  Bali Black M/3
 664534 B  Bali Black ML/4
 664535 B  Bali Black L/5
 664536 B  Bali Black XL/6

DIVING WETSUITS : 1 PIECE

One-Piece 3 mm suit without hood

1 PIECE : BALI BLACK 3MM

 PART #  DESCRIPTION SIZE  

  28 | DIVING WETSUITS

Technical clothing Shorty in 0,08 in orange and blue neoprene.

SHORTY MNS - 2MM

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

 720822 Shorty MNS S/2
 720823 Shorty MNS   M/3
 720824 Shorty MNS  ML/4
 720825 Shorty MNS  L/5
 720826 Shorty MNS XL/6
 720827 Shorty MNS XXL/7

When ordering specific clothing or other colour, please contact us.



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

 658242 B Sharm Black S/2
 658243 B Sharm Black M/3
 658244 B Sharm Black ML/4
 658245 B Sharm Black L/5
 658246 B Sharm Black XL/6

One-Piece 5,5 mm Suit with attached hood

along the zip

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE 

DIVING WETSUITS : 1 PIECE

The CAMO wet suit is designed for use in warm waters.

holes in the bottom

Option : Camo Sand

1 PIECE : SHARM GREEN CAMO 3MM/5,5MM & BLACK 5,5MM

 PART # DESCRIPTION    PART # DESCRIPTION         SIZE

 606143C Sharm  Camo - 3mm
 606144C Sharm  Camo - 3mm
 606145C Sharm  Camo - 3mm
 606146C Sharm  Camo - 3mm

 662832C  Sharm Camo - 5,5mm 2
 662833C  Sharm Camo - 5,5mm 3
 662834C  Sharm Camo - 5,5mm 4
 662835C  Sharm Camo - 5,5mm 5
 662836C  Sharm Camo - 5,5mm 6

DIVING WETSUITS | 29

Rebreathers - ©Dominique ANDRERebreathers - ©Dominique ANDRE



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

One-Piece 7mm semi dry suit with attached hood

resistance

1 PIECE : ICELAND BLACK 7MM

One-Piece 7 mm Suit with attached hood

1 PIECE : BERING BLACK 7MM

DIVING WETSUITS : 1 PIECE

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

 667622 B  Iceland 7mm black S/2
 667623 B  Iceland 7mm black M/3
 667624 B  Iceland 7mm black ML/4
 667625 B  Iceland 7mm black L/5
 667626 B  Iceland 7mm black XL/6

 662421 B Bering Black 1
 662422 B Bering Black 2
 662423 B Bering Black 3
 662424 B Bering Black 4
 662425 B Bering Black 5
 662426 B Bering Black 6

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE 

  30 | DIVING WETSUITS



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

DIVING WETSUITS : 2 PIECE

2 Piece 5,5 mm Suit

Option : Green Camo

2 PIECE : BALEARES BLACK 5,5MM

 663351B Baleares Black  + zip (664351B w/out zip) 1
 663352B Baleares Black  + zip (664352B w/out zip) 2/S
 663353B Baleares Black  + zip (664353B w/out zip) 3/M
 663354B Baleares Black  + zip (664354B w/out zip) 4/ML
 663355B Baleares Black  + zip (664355B w/out zip) 5/L 
 663356B Baleares Black  + zip (664356B w/out zip) 6/XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE

  
 663352C Baleares Camo w/out zip (663352CF + zip) 2
 663353C Baleares Camo w/out zip (663353CF + zip) 3
 663354C Baleares Camo w/out zip (663354CF + zip) 4
 663355C Baleares Camo w/out zip (663355CF + zip) 5
 663356C Baleares Camo w/out zip (663356CF + zip) 6

2 Piece 7mm Suit
Jacket with or without zip

Option : Green Camo

2 PIECE : HUDSON BLACK 7MM

 662332B Hudson Black + zip 2/S
 662333B Hudson Black + zip 3/M 
 662334B Hudson Black + zip 4/ML
 662335B Hudson Black + zip 5/L
 662336B Hudson Black + zip 6/XL

 663332B Hudson Black w/out zip 2/S
 663333B Hudson Black w/out zip 3/M 
 663334B Hudson Black w/out zip 4/ML
 663335B Hudson Black w/out zip 5/L
 663336B Hudson Black w/out zip 6/XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

DIVING WETSUITS | 31

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

DIVING DRYSUITS

The Nexus 3 has revolutionized entry level drysuits with Whites Captive Suspension System (U.S Patent No. 
6,715,149), flex panel. The Captive Suspension System allows for a very close fit with unparalleled mobility. 

Features : 

Construction : 

Seams: Internal seams are high-pressure heat-sealed with polyurethane tape.
Exterior seams are made of heavy-weight nylon-reinforced thread.

LEGACY NEXUS 3 DRYSUIT

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

 720010 Nexus 3 Black 2XS
 720011 Nexus 3 Black XS
 720012 Nexus 3 Black S
 720013 Nexus 3 Black SK
 720014 Nexus 3 Black   M
 720015 Nexus 3 Black   MK
 720016 Nexus 3 Black  MT
 720017 Nexus 3 Black  L
 720018 Nexus 3 Black  LK
 720019 Nexus 3 Black  LT
 720020 Nexus 3 Black XL
 720021 Nexus 3 Black XLK
 720022 Nexus 3 Black 2XL
 720023 Nexus 3 Black 3XL

  32 | DIVING DRYSUITS

Drysuit under the ice - ©WhitesDrysuit under the ice ©Whites



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

DIVING DRYSUITS 

underwater movement

SAR FUSION DRYSUIT

underwater movement

FUSION TACTICAL DRYSUIT

 PART #          DESCRIPTION                  SIZE

  720006   Tactical Fusion Swimmer – no valves S/M
  720007  Tactical Fusion Swimmer – no valves L/XL
  720008   Tactical Fusion Swimmer – no valves 2XL/3XL
  720009  Tactical Fusion Swimmer – no valves 4XL+

  720001  Tactical Dive Fusion  XXS/S
  720002  Tactical Dive Fusion  S/M
  720003   Tactical Dive Fusion  L/XL
  720004   Tactical Dive Fusion  2XL/3XL
  720005   Tactical Dive Fusion  4XL+

  720030  SAR Fusion Surface – no valves  S/M
  720031  SAR Fusion Surface – no valves  L/XL
  720032  SAR Fusion Surface – no valves  2XL/3XL
  720033   SAR Fusion Surface – no valves  4XL+

  720034   SAR Fusion Dive  S/M
  720035   SAR Fusion Dive  L/XL
  720036  SAR Fusion Dive  2XL/3XL
  720037  SAR Fusion Dive  4XL+

 PART #          DESCRIPTION                   SIZE

DIVING DRYSUITS | 33



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

DIVING DRYSUITS

inside and out

HAZMAT DRYSUIT

ENVIRO DRYSUIT

  34 | DIVING DRYSUITS

 720040 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit XS
 720041 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit S 
 720042 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit SK
 720043 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit M
 720044 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit MT
 720045 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit MK
 720046 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit L
 720047 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit LT
 720048 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit LK
 720049 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit XL
 720050 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit XLK
 720051 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit 2XL
 720052 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit 3XL
 720053 Hazmat Public Safety Drysuit 4XL
 

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

 720054 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit XS
 720055 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit S
 720056 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit SK
 720057 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit M
 720058 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit MT
 720059 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit MK
 720060 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit L
 720061 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit LT
 720062 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit LK
 720063 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit XL
 720064 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit XLK
 720065 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit 2XL
 720066 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit 3XL
 720067 Hazmat Commercial Drysuit 4XL
 

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

 720068 Red Enviro Drysuit XS
 720069 Red Enviro Drysuit S 
 720070 Red Enviro Drysuit SK
 720071 Red Enviro Drysuit M
 720072 Red Enviro Drysuit MT
 720073 Red Enviro Drysuit MK
 720074 Red Enviro Drysuit L
 720075 Red Enviro Drysuit LT
 720076 Red Enviro Drysuit LK
 720077 Red Enviro Drysuit XL
 720078 Red Enviro Drysuit XLK
 720079 Red Enviro Drysuit 2XL
 720080 Red Enviro Drysuit 3XL
 720081 Red Enviro Drysuit 4XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

 720082 Black Enviro Drysuit XS
 720083 Black Enviro Drysuit S
 720084 Black Enviro Drysuit SK
 720085 Black Enviro Drysuit M
 720086 Black Enviro Drysuit MT
 720087 Black Enviro Drysuit MK
 720088 Black Enviro Drysuit L
 720089 Black Enviro Drysuit LT
 720090 Black Enviro Drysuit LK
 720091 Black Enviro Drysuit XL
 720092 Black Enviro Drysuit XLK
 720093 Black Enviro Drysuit 2XL
 720094 Black Enviro Drysuit 3XL
 720095 Black Enviro Drysuit 4XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

ANU L is ted



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

DIVING UNDERGARMENTS

MK2 GLACIER UNDERGARMENT

MK1 GLACIER UNDERGARMENT

 PART #      DESCRIPTION       SIZE

 246016XS MK1 Glacier Undergarment XS
 246016S MK1 Glacier Undergarment S
 246016M MK1 Glacier Undergarment M
 246016L MK1 Glacier Undergarment L
 246016XL MK1 Glacier Undergarment XL
 2460162XL MK1 Glacier Undergarment 2XL

 246030XS MK2 Glacier One Piece XS
 246030S MK2 Glacier One Piece S
 246030M MK2 Glacier One Piece M
 246030L MK2 Glacier One Piece L
 246030XL MK2 Glacier One Piece XL
 2460302XL MK2 Glacier One Piece 2XL
 2460303XL MK2 Glacier One Piece 3XL

 PART #    DESCRIPTION      SIZE

DIVING UNDERGARMENTS | 35

 246020XS MK2 Glacier Jacket XS
 246020S MK2 Glacier Jacket S
 246020M MK2 Glacier Jacket M
 246020L MK2 Glacier Jacket L
 246020XL MK2 Glacier Jacket  XL
 2460202XL MK2 Glacier Jacket 2XL
 2460203XL MK2 Glacier Jacket 3XL

 PART #    DESCRIPTION      SIZE

 211013XS MK3 Glacier Socks 4/5  - XS
 211013S MK3 Glacier Socks 6/7 - S
 211013M MK3 Glacier Socks 8/9 - M
 211013L MK3 Glacier Socks 10/11 - L
 211013XL MK3 Glacier Socks 12/13 - XL
 211013XXL MK3 Glacier Socks 14/15 - XXL

compressible, breathable and offers superior water repellency

MK3 GLACIER THERMAL SOCKS

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE 



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

DIVING SUITS

HOODS & BOOTS

  36 | DIVING SUITS

 620060 Evo III Boots 5-6 / 37-39
 620061 Evo III Boots 7 / 40
 620062 Evo III Boots 8 / 41
 620063 Evo III Boots 9 / 43
 620064 Evo III Boots 10 / 44
 620065 Evo III Boots 11 / 45
 620066 Evo III Boots 12 / 46,5
 620067 Evo III Boots 13 / 48 

The EVO 3 boot was designed in conjunction with the military for use on wet, 
slippery decks, finning for swimming and running on wet rocky shores.

EVO III BOOTS

 PART #   DESCRIPTION     SIZE

HEAT HOOD

 604140S Heat Zippered Drysuit Hood  S
 604140M Heat Zippered Drysuit Hood  M
 604140L Heat Zippered Drysuit Hood  L
 604140XL Heat Zippered Drysuit Hood  XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION  SIZE



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

DIVING SUITS

BOOTS

BLACK SUPER ZIP BOOTS

 PART #     DESCRIPTION         SIZE

 620050 Removable Fusion Boots 35/37
 620051 Removable Fusion Boots 37/39
 620052 Removable Fusion Boots 41
 620053 Removable Fusion Boots 43
 620054 Removable Fusion Boots 44
 620055 Removable Fusion Boots 45
 620056 Removable Fusion Boots 46
 620057 Removable Fusion Boots 47
 620058 Removable Fusion Boots 48/49

DIVING SUITS | 37

FUSION BOOTS

The black super zip boots are avalaible in 5 or 6,5 milimeters

 608360 Super Zip 5mm
 608361 Super Zip 5mm
 608362 Super Zip 5mm
 608363 Super Zip 5mm
 608364 Super Zip 5mm
 608365 Super Zip 5mm
 608366 Super Zip 5mm
 608367 Super Zip 5mm

 PART # DESCRIPTION

 608360 Super Zip 6,5mm 37
 608361 Super Zip 6,5mm 38/39
 608362 Super Zip 6,5mm 40
 608363 Super Zip 6,5mm 41
 608364 Super Zip 6,5mm 42/43
 608365 Super Zip 6,5mm 44
 608366 Super Zip 6,5mm 45
 608367 Super Zip 6,5mm 46/47

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE



M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.c

o
m

/m
il

it
a

ry
a

n
d

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l

DIVING SUITS : GLOVES

DRY GLOVE LOCK SYSTEM

 605150 Dry Glove lock system M
 605151 Dry Glove lock system L
 605152 Dry Glove lock system XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

Any diver that has been concerned with the size of the wrist and glove rings in traditional dry glove 
system can rest easy knowing there is an alternative. These dry gloves with polytex seals allow the user 
to have warm dry hands without worrying about o-ring seals or excess bulk.

Features:

DRY GLOVE WITH POLYTEX SEALS

 605160 Dry Glove w/ Polytex Seals M
 605161 Dry Glove w/ Polytex Seals L
 605162 Dry Glove  w/ Polytex Seals XL

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE

  38 | DIVING SUITS

THERMOCLINE GLOVES 3 & 5MM

 33011XS Gloves 3mm XS
 33011S Gloves 3mm S
 33011M Gloves 3mm M
 33011L Gloves 3mm L
 33011XL Gloves 3mm XL
 33011XXL Gloves 3mm XXL 
 35011XS Gloves 5mm XS
 35011S Gloves 5mm S
 35011M Gloves 5mm M
 35011L Gloves 5mm L
 35011XL Gloves 5mm XL
 35011XXL Gloves 5mm XXL 

 PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE 



INDEX

Pictures © Alexis ROSENFELD / Aqua Lung

INDEX

INDEX | 39

Pictures © Alexis ROSENFELD / Aqua Lung

M
IL

IT
A

R
Y

 C
A

T
A

L
O

G
U

E
w

w
w

.a
q

u
a

lu
n

g
.co

m
/m

ilita
ry

a
n

d
p

ro
fe

ssio
n

a
l

Alcyon Fins  22

AMPHORA Rebreather 5

ARP.NET  17

Atlantis Face Mask 20

Atlantis LifeJacket 10

Backpack bag dry 8

Bags  8

Baleares Diving Suit 31

Bali Diving Suit 28

Belts  9

Bering Diving Suit 30

Black Classic Bag 8

Black Diamond BC 13

Boots  36

Buddy line  7

Buoyancy Compensators 10-13

Calypso BC  11

Charging Connector 15

Christolube Grease 17

C.O.D.E. Rebreather 5

CSAV BC  13

Commando waterproof bag 8

Compasses  25

Conshelf XIV / Supreme 18

Consumable Products 17

C.R.A.B.E. Rebreather 6

C.R.A.B.E. Test Bench 16

Depth Gauges  24

Diablo Pro Knife 23

Directional Compass with Alidade 25

Diving Suits  28-34

Dry Suit Inflation System 19

Echotest Depth Sounder 26

Enviro Drysuit  34

Evo III Boots  36

Fenzy X 4 Lifejacket 11

Fill Adapters  14

Fins  22-23

F.R.O.G.S. Rebreather 4

F.R.O.G.S. Breathing bag protector  8

F.R.O.G.S. carrying bag 8

Full-Face Mask 21

Funnel  16

Fusion Tactical Drysuits 33

Gauges  15

Gloves  38

Harnesses  7

Hazmat Drysuit 34

High Pressure O2 Booster Pump  14

Hood  36

Hudson Diving Suit 31

Iceland Diving Suit 30

Integrated Inflating Wire 27

Integrated Weights Harness 7

Knives  23

Legacy Nexus 3 Drysuit 32

Legend Nitrox with Strap 18

Look 2 Black Mask 20

Magnetic Anomaly Tracker 26

Masks  20

MDB Jacket  10

Metallic-Buckle Weight Belt  9

Micromask  20

Military Snorkels 21

Miscellaneous Products 26

MK1 - MK2 - MK3 Glacier 35

Moana Black Mask 20

MP Test Kit  15

Nautilus LX Snorkels 21

Navigation Board 24

Nitrox Surface Pressure Test Gauge 15

Non-Magnetic Regulator 18

Odyssea Vest  10

Oxygen Analyser 15

Oxygen Gaz Supply (Hookah) 14

Para Swimmer Vest 12

Polyvalente Lifejacket 11

Pro QD M BC  13

Pro Weight Belt 9

Rebreathers  4-6

Regulators  18

Rocket Fins  22

SAR Fusion Drysuit 33

Scout Swimmer Vest 12

Seahawk Knife 23

Sharm Diving Suit 29

Shorty MNS  28

Shredder Sar Fins 22

Sieve  16

Simple Harness 7

Slingshot Fins  23

Snorkels  21

Sodalime  17

Soft Weight Belt 9

Steranios Disinfectant 17

Surface High Pressure Gauge 15

Titanium Knife 23

Tool Kits  16

Twin Cylinders Sets 19

TX 50 Regulator 18

Undergarments 35

Ventura Black Mask 20

Watch  25

Weights  9

Wrist Compass 25

Pictures © Alexis ROSENFELD / Aqua Lung

Pictures © Alexis ROSENFELD / Aqua Lung



©Aqua Lung France, Réal. S. Pruvot 05/2012 - All rights reserved  - Print in France

Products, technical data and specifications in this catalogue are subject to change without notice 

Pictures Copyright : ©  Erwan AMICE/Cephismer/MarineNationale, © Dominique ANDRE, © Jérôme ESPLA , © Dominique BARRAY,  © JJ L’HERITIER, ©Alexis ROSENFELD, © Sandra PRUVOT

* Aqua Lung America is in charge of distribution in America, Pacific and Extreme East Asia.
** Aqua Lung France is in charge of distribution in Europe, Middle East, Africa and Asia (except Extreme East Asia)

AQUA LUNG America *
2340 Cousteau Court, Vista, CA 92081 - USA
      +1.760.597.5000               +1.760.597.4900

APEKS - Marine Equipment Ltd
Neptune Way - Blackburn - Lancashire BB1 2BT - ENGLAND
       +44.1254.692.200           +44.1254.692.211

TECHNISUB S.p.A.
Via Gualco, 42 - 16165 Genova - ITALY
       +39.010.54451                  +39.010.5445244

AQUA LUNG France **
BP 148  - 1ère Ave, 14ème Rue - 06513 - Carros Cedex - FRANCE
      +33.492.082.888               +33.492.082.886

AQUA LUNG GmbH Germany
Josef Schüttler Str.12 - D-78224 Singen - DEUTSCHLAND
      +49.7731.9345-47            +49.7731.9345-647

AQUA LUNG Canada - WHITES Manufacturing
6820 Kirkpatrick Crescent - Saanichton, BC, V8M1Z9, CANADA
       +1.250.652.8554              +1.250.652.8553

AQUA LUNG Japan
2229-4 Nurumizu - Atsugi, Kanagawa 243-02 - JAPAN
       +81.462.473.222              +81.462.473.225

AQUA LUNG Spain S.L.
Avenida de la Antigua Peseta,145 - Poligono Industrial Las Atalayas
03114 Alicante - ESPAÑA
      +34.965.127.170               +34.965.181.375

DISTRIBUTORS :

WWW.AQUALUNG.COM/MILITARYANDPROFESSIONAL/

YOU NAME THE MISSION
WE’LL NAME THE RIG

Pictures © Alexis ROSENFELD / Aqua Lung




